Position

District Manager

Director of Administration
Golf Course Manager - Head
Gol

Sr. Maintenance Supervisor - S
Computer Support Specialist
Sr. Park Ranger

Crew Leader - Heavy

Equipment
Marketing & Operations

Assistant

Accountant

Crew Leader

Crew Leader-Buildings Maint.
Accountant-Payroll

Assistant Golf Course

Superintendent

Crew Leader - Irrigation Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Bldgs. Maint. Worker | - Cust.

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$209,513

$158,808

$124,354

$110,483

$89,710

$84,266

$82,918

$82,261

$77,188

$75,699

$74,950

$73,035

$71.819

$71,778

$69,550

$67,872

$67,238

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,956

$27,545

$21,932

$19,865

$26,577

$17,307

$18,691

$17,085

$15,321

$24,738

$24,371

$24,999

$23,382

$4,994

$8,461

$8,211

$16,457



Bldgs. Maint. Worker Il - Mech
Assistant Golf Course

Superintendent

Buildings Maintenance Worker
I

Human Resources Coordinator
Accounting Specialist

Crew Leader - Irrigation
Mechanic - Golf Courses
Buildings Maintenance Worker
[

Bldgs. Specialist - Utility

Park Ranger Il

Maintenance Worker IV - PT
Maintenance Worker IV - PT
Administrative Assistant V
Maintenance Worker Il - PT
Mechanic Ill - PT
Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Golf Professional

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$65,586

$62,793

$61,985

$58,476

$56,878

$56,740

$56,507

$55,736

$52,999

$36,898

$34,422

$30,613

$29,709

$29,027

$27,954

$26,408

$25,066

$24,632

$23,757

$21,566

$13,705

$11,069

$15,247

$21,571

$14,204

$19,789

$21,622

$0

$5,147

$9,138

$2,526

$9,356

$9,477

$3,931

$3,727

$3,621



Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Golf Specialist

Golf Specialist

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Executive Assistant

Park Ranger Il

Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Golf Assistant Il

Park Ranger Il

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Maintenance Worker | - PT Golf Assistant Il

Part-time Park Ranger

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Golf Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$23,677

$23,660

$22,775

$22,708

$20,569

$20,308

$19,770

$19,683

$18,317

$18,077

$17,592

$15,923

$15,822

$15,283

$15,269

$14,699

$14,460

$14,299

$8,779

$1,980

$3,371

$1,768

$3,887

$0

$6,855

$1,642

$0

$2,650

$0

$1,371

$2,505

$1,217

$0

$0

$2,169

$0



Golf Assistant |

Park Ranger

Park Ranger Il

Administrative Assistant V

Park Ranger Il

Golf Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Park Ranger Il

Golf Assistant |

Park Ranger Il

Golf Assistant |

Part-time Park Ranger

Part-time Park Ranger

Part-time Computer Technician

Golf Assistant Il

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant I

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$13,998

$13,976

$13,477

$12,385

$12,262

$11,861

$11,849

$11,768

$11,441

$11,268

$10,232

$10,121

$9,932

$9,875

$9,743

$9,729

$9,060

$8,902

$0

$1,380

$0

$0

$0

$1,000

$417

$1,615

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$643

$0

$0

$0

$1,258



Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant Il

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |V

Park Ranger Il

Board of Director

Board of Director

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Board of Director

Board of Director

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Board of Director

Golf Assistant |

Youth Sports Referee

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$8,730

$8,683

$8,365

$8,252

$8,093

$7,596

$7,011

$6,791

$6,000

$5,900

$5,563

$5,169

$4,900

$4,900

$4,895

$4,863

$4,700

$4,698

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$547

$0

$186

$1,789

$0

$0

$657

$5,806

$388

$0

$89

$0



Park Ranger

Golf Assistant |

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Golf Assistant |

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Golf Assistant Il

Part-time Park Ranger

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Professional

Golf Assistant |

Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Golf Assistant Il

Part-time Park Ranger

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$4,491

$4,413

$3,928

$3,917

$3,909

$3,841

$3,803

$3,609

$2,883

$2,661

$2,047

$1,890

$1,875

$1,781

$1,709

$1,165

$1,080

$849

$295

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$137

$0

$0



Golf Assistant Il

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant |

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Golf Assistant |

Golf Assistant Il

Golf Assistant |

Maintenance Worker Il - PT

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$764

$512

$372

$369

$359

$353

$122

$86

$79

$0

$0

$0

$0

$22

$0

$0

$0

$1,573



