Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$209,513	\$41,956
Director of Administration		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$158,808	\$27,545
Golf Course Manager - Head Gol		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$124,354	\$21,932
Sr. Maintenance Supervisor - S		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$110,483	\$19,865
Computer Support Specialist		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$89,710	\$26,577
Sr. Park Ranger		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$84,266	\$17,307
Crew Leader - Heavy Equipment		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$82,918	\$18,691
Marketing & Operations Assistant		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$82,261	\$17,085
Accountant		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$77,188	\$15,321
Crew Leader		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$75,699	\$24,738
Crew Leader-Buildings Maint.		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$74,950	\$24,371
Accountant-Payroll		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$73,035	\$24,999
Assistant Golf Course Superintendent		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$71,819	\$23,382
Crew Leader - Irrigation	Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$71,778	\$4,994
Groundskeeper I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$69,550	\$8,461
Groundskeeper I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$67,872	\$8,211
Bldgs. Maint. Worker I - Cust.		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$67,238	\$16,457

Bldgs. Maint. Worker II - Mech	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$65,586	\$23,757
Assistant Golf Course Superintendent	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$62,793	\$21,566
Buildings Maintenance Worker I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$61,985	\$13,705
Human Resources Coordinator	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$58,476	\$11,069
Accounting Specialist	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,878	\$15,247
Crew Leader - Irrigation	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,740	\$21,571
Mechanic - Golf Courses	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,507	\$14,204
Buildings Maintenance Worker I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$55,736	\$19,789
Bldgs. Specialist - Utility	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$52,999	\$21,622
Park Ranger II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$36,898	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$34,422	\$5,147
Maintenance Worker IV - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$30,613	\$9,138
Administrative Assistant V	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$29,709	\$2,526
Maintenance Worker III - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$29,027	\$9,356
Mechanic III - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$27,954	\$9,477
Maintenance Worker II - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$26,408	\$3,931
Maintenance Worker II - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$25,066	\$3,727
Golf Professional	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$24,632	\$3,621

Maintenance Worker II - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$23,677	\$8,779
Golf Specialist		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$23,660	\$1,980
Golf Specialist		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$22,775	\$3,371
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$22,708	\$1,768
Executive Assistant		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$20,569	\$3,887
Park Ranger II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$20,308	\$0
Maintenance Worker III - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$19,770	\$6,855
Golf Assistant II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$19,683	\$1,642
Park Ranger II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$18,317	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$18,077	\$2,650
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$17,592	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,923	\$1,371
Part-time Park Ranger		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,822	\$2,505
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,283	\$1,217
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,269	\$0
Golf Assistant II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$14,699	\$0
Maintenance Worker II - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$14,460	\$2,169
Maintenance Worker I - PT		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$14,299	\$0

Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$13,998	\$0
Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$13,976	\$1,380
Park Ranger II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$13,477	\$0
Administrative Assistant V	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$12,385	\$0
Park Ranger II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$12,262	\$0
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,861	\$1,000
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,849	\$417
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,768	\$1,615
Park Ranger II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,441	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,268	\$0
Park Ranger II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$10,232	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$10,121	\$0
Part-time Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,932	\$0
Part-time Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,875	\$643
Part-time Computer Technician	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,743	\$0
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,729	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,060	\$0
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,902	\$1,258

Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,730	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Youth Sports Referee	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,683	\$0
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,365	\$0
Golf Assistant II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,252	\$0
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,093	\$0
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,596	\$0
Administrative Assistant IV		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,011	\$547
Park Ranger II		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$6,791	\$0
Board of Director		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$6,000	\$186
Board of Director		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,900	\$1,789
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,563	\$0
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,169	\$0
Board of Director		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,900	\$657
Board of Director		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,900	\$5,806
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,895	\$388
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,863	\$0
Board of Director		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,700	\$89
Golf Assistant I		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,698	\$0

Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,491	\$295
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,413	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,928	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,917	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,909	\$0
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,841	\$0
Part-time Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,803	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,609	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$2,883	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$2,661	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$2,047	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,890	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,875	\$0
Golf Professional	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,781	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,709	\$0
Maintenance Worker II - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,165	\$137
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,080	\$0
Part-time Park Ranger	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$849	\$0

Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$764	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$512	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$372	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$369	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$359	\$22
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$353	\$0
Golf Assistant II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$122	\$0
Golf Assistant I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$86	\$0
Maintenance Worker II - PT	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$79	\$1,573